2020 Yakima Valley Invitational Basketball Championships
Yakima, Washington
January 11-12, 2020

Please go to www.ieaau.org to view the Official Schedule and Results for this tournament.
Check out Historical results back to the Early 80’s.
License by Amateur Athlete Union through Yakima Valley Sports Authority Club

8" Grade Boys — Mt Adams Division

Place No Team Name Win Loss

1st 5 Columbia River 4 0

2nd 4 Yakima Eclipse 3 1

3rd 1 Ephrata’s Team Extreme 2 2

4th 2 Eastmont 1 3

5th 3 Zillah 0 4

Saturday, January 11, 2020

1 2 Eastmont 43 3 Zillah 29

2 4 Yakima Eclipse 36 1 Ephrata’s Team Extreme 18

3 1 Ephrata’s Team Extreme 45 3 Zillah 24

4 5 Columbia River 52 2 Eastmont 29

5 5 Columbia River 59 4 Yakima Eclipse 50

Sunday, January 12, 2020

6 5 Columbia River 38 1 Ephrata’s Team Extreme 25

7 4 Yakima Eclipse 63 3 Zillah 44

8 4 Yakima Eclipse 56 2 Eastmont 54

9 5 Columbia River 58 3 Zillah 30

10 1 Ephrata’s Team Extreme 33 2 Eastmont 29

22nd Annual Yakima Valley Invitational AAU Tournament

Gym Locations

East Valley Elementary 1951 Beaudry Rd. Yakima

Lewis & Clark Middle School 1114 W. Pierce St. Yakima

Washington Middle School 510 S. 9th Street Yakima

Franklin Middle School 410 S 19" Ave Yakima

Wil

son Middle School 902 S 44" Ave Yakima


http://www.ieaau.org

2020 Yakima Valley Invitational Basketball Championships
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Please go to www.ieaau.org to view the Official Schedule and Results for this tournament.
Check out Historical results back to the Early 80’s.
License by Amateur Athlete Union through Yakima Valley Sports Authority Club

8" Grade Boys - Mt Rainier Division

Pool A

Place No Team Name

1st
2nd
3rd

2 L C Huskies — Lewiston Id
1 Cascade Chill - Ellensburg
3 Wapato Shadow Wolves

Saturday, January 11, 2020

1
2

3
4

5
6

6 Yakima Valley Elite
1 Cascade Chill - Ellensburg

6 Yakima Valley Elite
2 L C Huskies — Lewiston Id

4 Taylor Strong/East Valley
2 L C Huskies — Lewiston Id

Sunday, January 12, 2020

7
8
9

10 W 8 2 L C Huskies — Lewiston Id

39 A 3 Wapato Shadow Wolves
18 Pool A 2 L C Huskies
2" Pool A 1 Cascade Chill

Loss

ornE
>S5

36
45

54
58

55
59

51
48
47

41 15t and 2nd

Pool B

Place No Team Name Win Loss

1st 6 Yakima Valley Elite 2 0

2nd 4 Taylor Strong/East Valley 1 1

3rd 5 West Valley Swish 0 2
4 Taylor Strong/East Valley 35
3 Wapato Shadow Wolves 44
5 West Valley Swish 30
1 Cascade Chill - Ellensburg 48
5 West Valley Swish 42
3 Wapato Shadow Wolves 42
3 Pool B 5 West Valley Swish 45
2" Pool B 4 Taylor Strong 29
15t Pool B 6 Yakima Valley Elite 41
W 9 1 Cascade Chill - Ellensburg 38

22nd Annual Yakima Valley Invitational AAU Tournament
Gym Locations

East Valley Elementary
Lewis & Clark Middle School
Washington Middle School
Franklin Middle School
Wilson Middle School

1951 Beaudry Rd.
1114 W. Pierce St.
510 S. 9th Street
410 S 19t Ave
902 S 44" Ave

Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
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