2020 Yakima Valley Invitational Basketball Championships Yakima, Washington January 11-12, 2020

Please go to <u>www.ieaau.org</u> to view the Official Schedule and Results for this tournament. Check out Historical results back to the Early 80's. License by Amateur Athlete Union through Yakima Valley Sports Authority Club The Leader in Youth Sports in the Yakima Valley.

8th Grade Boys – Mt Adams Division

PlaceNo Team Name1st5 Columbia River2nd4 Yakima Eclipse3rd1 Ephrata's Team Extreme4th2 Eastmont5th3 Zillah	9	<i>Win</i> 4 3 2 1 0	Loss 0 1 2 3 4	
Saturday, January 11, 2020				
 2 Eastmont 4 Yakima Eclipse 	43 36		3 Zillah 1 Ephrata's Team Extreme	29 18
 1 Ephrata's Team Extreme 5 Columbia River 	45 52		3 Zillah 2 Eastmont	24 29
5 5 Columbia River	59	2	4 Yakima Eclipse	50
Sunday, January 12, 2020 6 5 Columbia River 7 4 Yakima Eclipse	38 63		1 Ephrata's Team Extreme 3 Zillah	25 44
 4 Yakima Eclipse 5 Columbia River 	56 58		2 Eastmont 3 Zillah	54 30
10 1 Ephrata's Team Extreme	33	2	2 Eastmont	29

22nd Annual Yakima Valley Invitational AAU Tournament Gym Locations

East Valley Elementary	1951 Beaudry Rd.	Yakima
Lewis & Clark Middle School	1114 W. Pierce St.	Yakima
Washington Middle School	510 S. 9th Street	Yakima
Franklin Middle School	410 S 19 th Ave	Yakima
Wilson Middle School	902 S 44 th Ave	Yakima

2020 Yakima Valley Invitational Basketball Championships Yakima, Washington January 11-12, 2020

Please go to <u>www.ieaau.org</u> to view the Official Schedule and Results for this tournament. Check out Historical results back to the Early 80's. License by Amateur Athlete Union through Yakima Valley Sports Authority Club The Leader in Youth Sports in the Yakima Valley.

8th Grade Boys - Mt Rainier Division

Pool A				Pool	Pool B					
Pla	ce No Team Name	Win	Loss	Place	No Team Name	Win	Loss			
1st	2 L C Huskies – Lewiston Id	2	0	1st	6 Yakima Valley Elite	2	0			
2nc	1 Cascade Chill - Ellensburg	1	1	2nd	4 Taylor Strong/East Valley	1	1			
3rd	3 Wapato Shadow Wolves	0	2	3rd	5 West Valley Swish	0	2			
Sat	Saturday, January 11, 2020									
1	6 Yakima Valley Elite	36			4 Taylor Strong/East Valley			35		
2	1 Cascade Chill - Ellensburg	45			3 Wapato Shadow Wolves			44		
3	6 Yakima Valley Elite	54			5 West Valley Swish			30		
4	2 L C Huskies – Lewiston Id	58			1 Cascade Chill - Ellensburg			48		
5	4 Taylor Strong/East Valley	55			5 West Valley Swish			42		
6	2 L C Huskies – Lewiston Id	59			3 Wapato Shadow Wolves			42		
Su	nday, January 12, 2020									
7	3 rd A 3 Wapato Shadow Wolves	51			3 rd Pool B 5 West Valley Swis	h		45		
8	1 st Pool A 2 L C Huskies	48			2 nd Pool B 4 Taylor Strong			29		
9	2 nd Pool A 1 Cascade Chill	47			1 st Pool B 6 Yakima Valley Eli	te		41		
10	W 8 2 L C Huskies – Lewiston Id	41		1 st and 2 nd	W 9 1 Cascade Chill - Ellensb	urg		38		

22nd Annual Yakima Valley Invitational AAU Tournament Gym Locations

East Valley Elementary Lewis & Clark Middle School Washington Middle School Franklin Middle School Wilson Middle School 1951 Beaudry Rd. 1114 W. Pierce St. 510 S. 9th Street 410 S 19th Ave 902 S 44th Ave Yakima Yakima Yakima Yakima Yakima